Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/2/2015

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12017 Johnnie - - - - - -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16035 Zoro 48.51 2.742 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular

8/2/2015
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12008 Dancer - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20076 Prime Time - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20083 Scarlett 53.58 2.538 1 0 3 4 0 NQ
20071 Ice - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24020 Harvey 68.07 1.998 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/2/2015



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/2/2015
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8023 Honey Bee 64.59 2.431 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT. 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12002 Brynn 98.07 1.601 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12041 Libby - 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
12044 Tristyn 65.52 2.396 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16021 Taylor 91.97 1.783 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/2/2015

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20018 Heart 41.79 4.068 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20007 Surprise 60.78 2.797 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20025 Jasper 4533 3.750 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20049 Greta 78.44 2.167 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
20066 Fiona 3.00 56.667 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20050 E - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/2/2015
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8024 Matrix 37.34 4.205 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12022 Luna 48.92 3.209 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12023 Dylan 64.23 2.444 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12045 Gemini 87.01 1.804 0 3 4 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16026 Charlie Brown 55.80 2.939 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/2/2015

20 inches

Armband

20019
20003
20028
20074

24 inches

Armband

24015
24019

Call Name
Star
Wit
Willie
Lexi

Call Name

Tyler
Neon

Yardage:

Yardage:

170 yds
Time yps
54,91 3.096
52.66 3.228

170 yds
Time yps
38.69 4.394
48.17 3.529

A P P O3

SCT: 60 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0

0 0 1

2 0 2

2 0 3
SCT: 64 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 1

0 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ *
0 NQ
0 NQ
Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 8 NQs 8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8033 Dallas 45,72 3.434 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8036 Cocoa 47.67 3.293 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8006 Tuxedo 49.32 3.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8022 Boogie 49.85 3.149 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8021 Judy 52.71 2.979 0 0 0 0 0 100
8016 Blink 56.56 2.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
8014 Minnow 63.83 2.460 0 0 0 0 0 100
8018 Max 65.26  2.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Justice 68.21 2.302 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8007 George 54,10 2.902 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8013 Austin 56.60 2.774 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8017 Jam-Jam 59.74 2.628 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8020 Lucy Brown -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8027 Action Jackson 55.99 2.804 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
8028 Harvey 80.04 1.962 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8040 Mirage 86.95 1.806 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 10 NQs4 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\tAj)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12030 Idgie 37.53 4.183 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Bou 40.12 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12040 Shane 44,07 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Roxy 4591 3.420 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12042 Max 46.47 3.379 0 0 0 0 0 100
12027 DJ 46.79 3.355 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

12007 Stella 52.39 2.997 0 0 0 0 0 100
12025 Pepper 53.11 2.956 0 0 0 0 0 100
12018 Levi 53.42 2.939 0 0 0 0 0 100
12015 Sage 57.53 2.729 0 0 0 0 0 100
12011 Toby 46.87 3.350 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12021 Spiffy 40.91 3.838 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12031 Dixie 41.62 3.772 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12038 Lilo 77.45 2.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12026 Zing - - -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 16 NQs 11 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R (%/\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16050 Aislinn 40.13  4.087 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16006 Arya 42,71 3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16009 Jet 45,01 3.644 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16018 Jovi 4753 3.450 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16008 Monkey 48.19 3.403 0 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Tegan 49.30 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100
16022 Skeeter 49.74 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100
16052 Gryphon 50.32 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Petie 50.42 3.253 0 0 0 0 0 100
16037 June Bug 50.43 3.252 0 0 0 0 0 100
16049 KT 5150 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100
16015 Chance 52.03 3.152 0 0 0 0 0 100
16055 Buzz 53.64 3.057 0 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Nana 53.91 3.042 0 0 0 0 0 100
16040 Buzz 54.31 3.020 0 0 0 0 0 100
16020 Bungee 63.18 2.596 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

16011 Chase 51.63 3.176 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16012 George 52.80 3.106 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16024 Smitten -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16027 Thor 45.63 3.594 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Sketcher 4951 3.312 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16033 Trax 47.00 3.489 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16034 Chrome 62.71 2.615 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16036 Sage 75.05 2.185 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Winnie 42.47 3.862 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16044 Pooka -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16048 Parker 66.08 2.482 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16031 Rickey - - -- - - -- ABS
16047 Ziva - . ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 16 NQs 14 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)ursiFaulLs E Score Place
20008 Felan 34.61 4.912 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20041 Cash 37.06 4.587 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20004 Wasabi 37.32 4,555 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20032 Seacrett 37.87 4.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20036 Journey 38.87 4.374 0 0 0 0 0 100
20047 Scout 39.43 4.311 0 0 0 0 0 100
20079 Effortless 40.23 4.226 0 0 0 0 0 100
20014 Colt 42.37 4.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
20013 Cruz 43.89 3.873 0 0 0 0 0 100
20072 Devine 43.89 3.873 0 0 0 0 0 100
20080 Whoa Nelly 43.92 3.871 0 0 0 0 0 100
20006 Carrington 4497 3.780 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/2/2015

20043
20084
20035
20064
20009
20011
20022
20024
20027
20029
20033
20039
20040
20048
20054
20056
20078
20081
20021
20044
20051
20069

24 inches

Armband

24018
24007
24011

Kenzie
Caoilainn
Seeker
Chip
Lyra
Shebang
Otis

Indi
Swagger
Bling
Lou
Captain
Bright
Prada
Roy
Cyclone
Kensington
Quinn
Sandi
Max
Tally
Dory

Call Name
Phil
Braddock
Fendi

47.29 3.595
48.84 3.481
50.68 3.354
57.41 2.961
41.39 4.107
62.36 2.726
51.25 3.317
38.46 4.420
43.29 3.927
40.28 4.220
41.12 4.134
51.97 3.271
40.21 4.228
48.77 3.486
45.02 3.776
Yardage: 170 yds

Time yps

37.42 4543
39.47 4.307
53.23 3.194

P P P P OPFP OOOFONDNPFP OO O OoO o

o O o =™

Course Faults

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
2 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
SCT: 64 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0

P O O O FPr W F P NP ODNWOOO o O

F

0
0
0

O O O OO OO OO O o o o o o o o o

O O o m

Qs 3

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 4  %Q 43

Score Place

100 1
100 2
100 3



Standard Results

8/2/2015

24001 Robber -
24003 Calie 5794 2.934
24004 Kerri -
24005 Peyton 47.43 3.584
24014 Stitch -

26 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
26002 Integrity 35.00 4.857
26001 Jack -

Master - Regular

1 0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT: 60 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Course Faults Score

R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100

- ABS

%Q 100

Place



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/2/2015

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16017 Dew 55.17 2.465 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place

20059 William -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

8/2/2015

8inches Yardage: 157 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8004 Blazer 69.23 2.268

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

SCT: 77 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 1 0

SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults
w T F

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

12013 Dexter 66.07 2.482

0 1 3

NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/2/2015

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8026 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12032 Hopi 60.53 2.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12028 Maverick 51.15 3.206 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
12009 Megan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16056 Kace 50.58 3.361 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16039 Annabelle 71.84 2.366 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/2/2015

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

20020 Ayryn 59.54 2.855 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Sandy 49.31 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4006 Kipper 53.16 2.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4008 Knight 58.29 2.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4007 Monty 62.14 2.527 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

4003 Shelby 65.01 2415 0 0 0 0 0 100
4010 Harry 7297 2.152 0 0 0 0 0 100
4002 Lexy 56.11 2.798 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
4004 Maggie 75.94 2.067 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4009 Sasha - - -- - - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFaulLs E Score Place
8012 Cinder 52.26 3.004 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8035 Magic 63.59 2.469 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8010 Joyjoy 57.23 2.743 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8025 Bonnie 74.09 2119 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8030 Sassy 61.90 2.536 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8041 Whimsy 58.20 2.698 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8029 Toshi - - -- - - -- ABS

8032 Maude -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
12019 Robbie 51.23 3.201 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12035 Boomer 52.30 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12046 Elphaba 53.33 3.075 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12003 Abby 78.40 2.092 3 2 1 2 0 NQ
12004 Stephan 56.03 2.927 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12006 Quinn 46.24 3.547 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12010 Madison 64.48 2.543 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12020 Roxanne -- 4 1 0 3 1 NQ
12036 Cyrene 51.70 3.172 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12043 Freeze 67.78 2.420 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16007 Lucy 42,70 3.981 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16029 Deacon 47.87 3.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16001 Shay 51.48 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16016 Oreo 53.79 3.160 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015

16038 Wee 53.91 3.153 0 0 0 0 0 100
16046 Winny 5421 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Pepper 58.44 2.909 0 0 0 0 0 100
16014 Danko 37.97 4477 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16041 Polly 67.45 2520 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16042 Jack 59.04 2.879 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Flash 55.36 3.071 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16053 Buddy 62.23 2.732 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16054 Rosie Lane 58.91 2.886 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20031 Cruise 45,40 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20057 Gracie 47.66 3.567 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20075 Zephyr 54.44 3.123 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Peyton 50.40 3.373 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20061 Lincoln 58.41 2.910 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20010 Kindle - - - - - - ABS
20030 Logan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20058 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20082 Olie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/2/2015

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16035 Zoro 27.99 4.109 1 0 0 0 95 1

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24013 Spirit -- -- - -- - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/2/2015

8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8019 Scout 23.02 4.865 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12008 Dancer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20012 Coal 25.24 4.635 1 0 0 0 95 1
20049 Greta 28.77 4.067 0 0 2 0 NQ

20071 Ice - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/2/2015

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24020 Harvey 29.04 4.029 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/2/2015

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12045 Gemini 47.76 2.638 0 0 0 0 90 1

12002 Brynn - 5 1 2 0 NQ
12044 Tristyn 59.43 2.120 4 3 1 0 NQ
12041 Libby - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
16021 Taylor 44.41  2.927 2 0 1 0 NQ
16026 Charlie Brown 29.51 4.405 1 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20018 Heart 22.38 5.943 0 0 0 0 100 1
20007 Surprise 27.72 4.798 1 0 0 0 95 2
20066 Fiona 34.42 3.864 2 0 0 0 NQ
20076 Prime Time 37.18 3.577 5 0 2 0 NQ

20050 E -- -- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/2/2015

24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24002 Shaman 50.54 2.632 4 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/2/2015

8inches

Armband
8014

8024
8023

12 inches

Armband

12023
12038

20 .inches

Armband

20022
20003
20025
20028
20033
20054
20074

Yardage: 153 yds
Call Name Time yps
Minnow 57.85 2.645
Matrix 30.55 5.008
Honey Bee --

Yardage: 153 yds
Call Name Time yps
Dylan 40.47 3.781
Lilo --

Yardage: 164 yds
Call Name Time yps
Otis 41.68 3.935
Wit 4596 3.568
Jasper 29.68 5.526
Willie 39.67 4.134
Lou 37.32 4.394
Roy 36.03 4.552
Lexi 49.75 3.296

SCT: 50 sec

Course Faults

1 0 0
3 3 6
SCT: 47 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 0
3 2 2
SCT:. 44 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
1 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0
1 0 1
1 0 0
1 1 1

E
0

1

O O O O O O OoOm

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Score Place
100 1
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/2/2015
20083 Scarlett 49.97 3.282 5 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24019 Neon 40.37 4.062 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8027 Action Jackson 36.25 4.221 0 0 0 0 100 1
8033 Dallas 36.35 4.209 0 0 0 0 100 2
8036 Cocoa 36.76  4.162 0 0 0 0 100 3
8013 Austin 38.66 3.958 0 0 0 0 100 4

8021 Judy 38.84 3.939 0 0 0 0 100
8018 Max 50.89 3.006 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Justice 50.82 3.011 3 2 2 0 NQ
8006 Tuxedo 41.85 3.656 1 0 1 0 NQ
8007 George 43.65 3.505 0 0 1 0 NQ
8016 Blink 48.75 3.138 0 0 1 0 NQ
8017 Jam-Jam 43.01 3.557 0 1 2 0 NQ
8020 Lucy Brown 61.96 2.469 2 1 1 0 NQ
8022 Boogie 47.20 3.242 2 1 1 0 NQ
8028 Harvey 49.74 3.076 3 0 1 0 NQ
8040 Mirage 61.42 2491 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12030 Idgie 2598 5.889 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Bou 30.04 5.093 0 0 0 0 100 2
12011 Toby 30.87 4.956 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Roxy 32.97 4.641 0 0 0 0 100 4
12040 Shane 33.64 4.548 0 0 0 0 100
12042 Max 34.48 4.437 0 0 0 0 100
12025 Pepper 40.00 3.825 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

12015 Sage 55.31 2.766 0 0 0 0 NQ
12018 Levi -- 3 5 5 0 NQ
12021 Spiffy 41.93 3.649 1 0 0 0 NQ
12022 Luna 37.21 4112 1 1 0 0 NQ
12027 DJ 3231 4.735 0 0 1 0 NQ
12031 Dixie 30.88 4.955 0 0 1 0 NQ
12007 Stella - - - - - - ABS
12026 Zing -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 14 NQs 12 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
16024 Smitten 26.06 6.101 0 0 0 0 100 1
16050 Aislinn 28.66 5.548 0 0 0 0 100 2
16009 Jet 29.03 5477 0 0 0 0 100 3
16006 Arya 30.23 5.260 0 0 0 0 100 4
16044 Pooka 31.13 5.108 0 0 0 0 100
16052 Gryphon 35.14 4.525 0 0 0 0 100
16036 Sage 36.08 4.407 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Tegan 36.10 4.404 0 0 0 0 100
16049 KT 36.20 4.392 0 0 0 0 100
16037 June Bug 36.28 4.383 0 0 0 0 100
16022 Skeeter 36.34 4.375 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Monkey 36.49 4.357 0 0 0 0 100
16055 Buzz 38.87 4.091 0 0 0 0 100
16020 Bungee 4436 3.584 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Nana 45.64 3.484 0 1 0 0 NQ
16005 Petie 39.18 4.058 1 0 1 0 NQ
16011 Chase 32.29 4924 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

16012 George 44,62 3.563 1 0 1 0 NQ

16015 Chance 32.67 4.867 0 1 0 0 NQ

16018 Jovi 34.80 4.569 0 0 1 0 NQ

16027 Thor - 1 0 0 1 NQ

16030 Sketcher 31.63 5.027 0 1 2 0 NQ

16033 Trax 30.59 5.198 1 0 0 0 NQ

16034 Chrome 48.48 3.280 2 0 0 0 NQ

16043 Winnie 27.69 5.742 0 0 1 0 NQ

16048 Parker 41.07 3.871 0 0 3 0 NQ

16031 Rickey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16047 Ziva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 14 NQs 14 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place

20032 Seacrett 26.92 6.092 0 0 0 0 100 1
20029 Bling 28.24 5.807 0 0 0 0 100 2
20040 Bright 28.25 5.805 0 0 0 0 100 3
20079 Effortless 30.75 5.333 0 0 0 0 100 4
20080 Whoa Nelly 31.75 5.165 0 0 0 0 100

20039 Captain 32.20 5.093 0 0 0 0 100

20072 Devine 32.82 4.997 0 0 0 0 100

20043 Kenzie 34.94 4.694 0 0 0 0 100

20024 Indi 36.28 4.520 0 0 0 0 100

20084 Caoilainn 36.89 4.446 0 0 0 0 100

20035 Seeker 37.05 4.426 0 0 0 0 100

20019 Star 37.42 4.383 0 0 0 0 100

20056 Cyclone 38.06 4.309 0 0 0 0 100

20048 Prada 39.63 4.138 0 0 0 0 100 *



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

20004 Wasabi 29.15 5.626 1 1 2 0 NQ
20006 Carrington 34.31 4.780 0 0 1 0 NQ
20008 Felan 25.88 6.337 0 0 1 0 NQ
20009 Lyra - 0 0 2 1 NQ
20011 Shebang 40.93 4.007 1 0 1 0 NQ
20013 Cruz 29.43 5,573 1 1 1 0 NQ
20014 Colt 38.30 4.282 1 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Swagger -- 2 1 2 0 NQ
20036 Journey 27.15 6.041 1 0 1 0 NQ
20041 Cash 31.31 5.238 1 1 0 0 NQ
20047 Scout 36.94 4.440 3 1 1 0 NQ
20064 Chip 47.58 3.447 1 1 1 0 NQ
20078 Kensington 55.58 2.951 0 0 0 0 NQ
20081 Quinn 28.96 5.663 1 1 1 0 NQ
20021 Sandi - - - - - -- ABS
20044 Max -~ - -~ - -~ - ABS
20051 Tally - - - - - -- ABS
20069 Dory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24015 Tyler 29.07 5.642 0 0 0 0 100 1
24007 Braddock 29.38 5.582 0 0 0 0 100 2
24005 Peyton 31.79 5.159 0 0 0 0 100 3
24011 Fendi 37.41 4.384 0 0 0 0 100 4
24003 Calie 44.65 3.673 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Robber 34.56 4.745 1 0 0 0 NQ
24004 Kerri 36.50 4.493 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

24018 Phil - 1 0 1 1 NQ
24014 Stitch - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
26002 Integrity 33.85 4.845 1 0 1 0 NQ

26001 Jack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

8/2/2015
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16017 Dew 31.04 3.769 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/2/2015
8inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8004 Blazer 34.22 3.682 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12009 Megan 38.89 3.343 2 1 2 0 NQ
12013 Dexter 4562 2.850 4 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20020 Ayryn 36.13 3.681 0 0 0 0 100 1
20059 William 46.93 2.834 4 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/2/2015



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/2/2015
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8026 Cooper -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12032 Hopi 44.24 3.594 0 0 0 0 100 1
12028 Maverick 39.15 4.061 4 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
16056 Kace 35.50 4.620 0 0 0 0 100 1
16039 Annabelle --

1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/2/2015



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 55 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4001 Sandy 42,21 3.625 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 Shelby 51.82 2.953 0 0 0 0 100 2
4007 Monty 52.21 2.930 0 0 0 0 100 3

4002 Lexy 37.21 4.112 1 0 1 0 NQ

4006 Kipper 41.71 3.668 0 0 1 0 NQ

4008 Knight - 0 0 0 1 NQ

4010 Harry 56.73 2.697 0 1 0 0 NQ

4004 Maggie - - - - - - ABS

4009 Sasha - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:uns E Score Place

8010 Joyjoy 47.85 3.197 0 0 1 0 NQ

8012 Cinder 32.65 4.686 1 1 2 0 NQ

8030 Sassy 62.38 2.453 0 0 0 0 NQ

8035 Magic 69.57 2.199 2 1 1 0 NQ

8041 Whimsy 42,78 3.576 1 0 0 0 NQ

8025 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8029 Toshi - - - - - - ABS

8032 Maude -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12006 Quinn 29.23 5.440 0 0 0 0 100 1
12036 Cyrene 35.51 4.478 0 0 0 0 100 2
12004 Stephan 40.76  3.901 0 0 0 0 100 3
12035 Boomer 41.16 3.863 0 0 0 0 100 4

12010 Madison 46.17 3.444 0 0 0 0 100
12003 Abby 50.75 3.133 0 1 0 0 NQ
12019 Robbie - 0 0 1 1 NQ
12020 Roxanne 39.99 3.976 2 0 1 0 NQ
12043 Freeze 39.91 3.984 0 0 1 0 NQ
12046 Elphaba 42.07 3.779 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16014 Danko 27.60 5.942 0 0 0 0 100 1
16007 Lucy 32,55 5.038 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 Deacon 32.78 5.003 0 0 0 0 100 3
16053 Buddy 38.21 4.292 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015

16001 Shay 38.92 4.214 0 0 0 0 100
16016 Oreo 41,58 3.944 0 0 0 0 100
16046 Winny 42.38 3.870 0 0 0 0 100
16051 Flash 4851 3.381 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Pepper 48.71 3.367 0 0 0 0 100
16038 Wee 46.12 3.556 1 0 0 0 NQ
16041 Polly 46.72 3.510 0 1 0 0 NQ
16042 Jack 50.25 3.264 0 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Rosie Lane 40.45 4.054 1 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20057 Gracie 31.80 5.157 0 0 0 0 100 1
20075 Zephyr 39.45 4.157 0 0 0 0 100 2
20061 Lincoln 41.24 3.977 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Peyton 37.43 4.382 2 2 2 0 NQ
20031 Cruise 36.82 4.454 1 0 2 0 NQ
20010 Kindle - - - - - - ABS
20016 Dickens - - -- - - -- ABS
20058 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20082 Olie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015



Time 2 Beat Results

8/2/2015

8inches

Armband

8017
8014
8024
8018

12 inches

Armband

12030
12031
12011
12037
12008
12026

Call Name

Jam-Jam
Minnow
Matrix
Max

Call Name
Idgie

Dixie
Toby

Roxie
Dancer
Zing

SCT: 47.75 sec

Course Faults

Time w F E

47.75 o 0 0

- 0 0 1

29.86 o 2 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 47.75 10
Truncated time <= 52 00 9
Truncated time <= 57 .00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7

SCT: 27.64 sec

_ Course Faults

Time w F E

27.64 6 0 0

32.99 o 0 0

44.40 1 1 0

56.14 2 2 0

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.64 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33,00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

Qs 1 NQs?2

Points
10
NQ

NQ
- ABS

Qs 2 NQs?2

Points

10
8
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Regular

%Q 33

Place

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

8/2/2015

16 inches

Armband

16009
16012
16034
16026
16033
16050
16055
16031

20 .inches

Armband

20036
20018
20024
20084
20006
20025
20033
20041
20043
20047
20054
20064

Call Name

Jet

George
Chrome
Charlie Brown
Trax

Aislinn

Buzz

Rickey

Call Name

Journey
Heart
Indi
Caoilainn
Carrington
Jasper
Lou
Cash
Kenzie
Scout
Roy

Chip

Time
36.31
48.78
50.69
49.30
35.48
34.94
43.30

Time

SCT: 36.31 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O P B B O O O
N O O O O O O
OO O O O o o o

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.61
31.94
39.93
40.67
43.95
35.07
37.01
36.08
35.33
34.24
37.43

36.31
39.00
43.00
47.00
50.00
54.00
55.00

10

A 01O N 0 ©

SCT: 31.61 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O Bk OO O Fr OO O o o o
O O FP NP NP OO O o O
R O O O O O O O o o o o

Qs 3

Qs 5

NQs 4

Points

10
6

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 10

Points

10

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 43

Place
1

%Q 33

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/2/2015
20066 Fiona -- 2 1 NQ
20074 Lexi -- 0 0 NQ
20078 Kensington -- 0 1 NQ
20003 Wit -- - - - - - ABS *
20044 Max - - ABS
20050 E - - - - - - ABS
20069 Dory - -- - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.61 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
24 inches SCT: 36.4 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?ursiFaultEs Points Place
24005 Peyton 36.40 0 0 0 10 1
24004 Kerri 42.05 0 0 0 8
24003 Calie - - -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.40 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
8/2/2015
4 inches SCT: 0Osec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
4004 Maggie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
8inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
8035 Magic -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place
12020 Roxanne 35.21 0 2 0 NQ
12028 Maverick 41.02 2 2 0 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results
8/2/2015

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16028 Pepper
16042 Jack

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20001 Peyton
20031 Cruise
20058 Cooper
20075 Zephyr

Time

52.19

Truncated time =

Truncated time <

Time
52.19
55.00

Time

SCT: 52.19 sec

Course Faults
E

0

w F
0 0
Points
10
9
SCT: 0sec
Course Faults
w F
1 2
0 1

Points

Qs 1

Qs 0

NQs 0

Points

10
ABS

NQs 2

Points

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Preferred

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/2/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8019 Scout 22.10 5 9 18 9 20 61 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12039 Sully 42.53 2 6 11 27 20 59 1
12008 Dancer 18.40 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16026 Charlie Brown 35.83 6 7 12 27 20 72 1



FAST Results

8/2/2015

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20054 Roy
20047 Scout
20022 Otis
20074 Lexi
20076 Prime Time
20021 Sandi
20050 E

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24019 Neon
24002 Shaman

SCT: 32 sec
Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
27.94 5 9 18 27
26.93 3 9 18 27
25.24 5 9 18 9
28.94 4 9 18
40.45 3 6 18 9
SCT: 32 sec
Ti Points
ime 1's 24 57 810
32.69 5 9 18 27

-- 3 0 5 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
SB Score Place
20 79 1
20 77 2
20 61 3
20 60 4
20 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
SB Score Place
20 79 1

0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/2/2015
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8014 Minnow 31.20 9 18 8 20 59 1
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12015 Sage 42.97 6 18 0 20 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16006 Arya 30.75 5 9 18 27 20 79 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/2/2015

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20025 Jasper 32.68 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
20028 Willie 34.28 3 6 18 27 20 72 2
20083 Scarlett 30.95 4 6 18 17 20 65 3

20027 Swagger 36.29 4 6 18 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/2/2015
8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8017 Jam-Jam 37.72 4 18 8 0 NQ
8024 Matrix 33.35 3 2 18 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12038 Lilo 37.01 6 7 17 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16008 Monkey 35.35 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
16012 George 38.96 12 0 NQ
16034 Chrome 35.77 5 2 11 9 0 NQ
16047 Ziva - - e ABS



FAST Results

8/2/2015

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20013 Cruz
20018 Heart
20044 Max
20069 Dory

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24004 Kerri

Time
36.99

SCT: 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 6 18 17
13 27

SCT: 32 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

6 6 12 27

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

SB Score Place
20 66 1
NQ
ABS
ABS

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

67 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
8006 Tuxedo 32.07 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
8020 Lucy Brown 36.64 5 6 18 17 20 66 2
8040 Mirage 38.56 4 6 18 17 20 65 3
8037 Geisha 37.46 1 9 5 27 20 62 4

8001 Bear 38.68 4 6 12 17 20 NQ
8018 Max 43.50 5 6 12 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSI_I’;'{S 810 SB Score Place
12011 Toby 32.52 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12031 Dixie 35.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12030 Idgie 24.54 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
12018 Levi 35.93 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
12037 Roxie 33.93 4 4 18 9 0 NQ

12026 Zing -- - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/2/2015

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
16049 KT 35.78 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16020 Bungee 35.25 4 6 18 17 20 65 2
16055 Buzz 40.79 5 6 18 18 20 62 3

16009 Jet 41.07 4 0 7 18 0 NQ
16033 Trax 38.56 5 7 12 0 20 NQ
16052 Gryphon -- 3 6 13 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 POSI_I’;'{S 810 SB Score Place
20081 Quinn 34.14 5 9 18 27 20 77 1
20003 Wit 34.24 3 9 18 17 20 65 2 *
20078 Kensington 31.98 3 9 11 17 20 60 3
20006 Carrington 31.21 4 6 6 27 0 NQ
20009 Lyra 32.73 5 9 13 27 0 NQ
20014 Colt 31.99 3 4 18 10 0 NQ
20033 Lou 32.98 5 6 11 27 0 NQ
20043 Kenzie 16.33 3 2 18 0 0 NQ
20066 Fiona 38.54 5 6 5 8 0 NQ
20084 Caoilainn 14.11 2 6 18 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/2/2015

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24003 Calie

24005 Peyton

Time
35.23
37.98

Master - Regular

SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 18 17 0 NQ
6 6 12 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

8/2/2015
4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4005 Snippypop 32.21 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8004 Blazer 25.06 6 18 9 20 57 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16054 Rosie Lane 37.50 18 27 20 72 1
16039 Annabelle 30.30 9 18 9 20 61 2



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

8/2/2015
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12028 Maverick 24.26 7 12 27 20 69 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20020 Ayryn 32.48 5 9 18 17 20 69 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/2/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8035 Magic 47.09 3 0 7 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12020 Roxanne -- 3 7 0 10 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

8/2/2015
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12019 Robbie 42.36 6 12 27 20 65 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16028 Pepper 28.04 18 17 20 68 1
16003 Soleil 30.24 6 18 19 20 67 2
16042 Jack 28.50 2 9 18 17 20 66 3
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20075 Zephyr 36.08 18 27 20 78 1
20001 Peyton 20.40 2 6 11 0 0 NQ
20031 Cruise 31.67 6 0 7 27 0 NQ
20058 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2015



